8/9/25, 3:00 PM

about:blank

TARGETS

about:blank
true

8/9/2025
2:17:48 PM

.

BRC Series Shoot
Series 1
600yd

BRC T4 [-54]
AU-600y

Group: 200.2 mm
(104.7w x 170.7h)

J/

(F)
Shooter
Jeffrey Hilllm14]

58.6

FINAL
v: 1929, sd: 17.5
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8/9/25, 3:04 PM about:blank

true e -
MOUNTAIN ~ £92025
2:48:20 PM

TARGETS 600yd

Made in Canada
BRC T4 [-54]
AU-600y

Group: 140.3 mm

(124.7w x 109.7h)

. J/

(F)

Shooter
Jeffrey Hilllm14]

99.3

FINAL
v: 1929, sd: 20.9
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fps score
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1929
1907
1976
1916
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1901
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1949  (5)
1943 (6)
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8/9/25, 3:05 PM

about:blank

SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS

Made in Canada

about:blank
true

8/9/2025
2:59:29 PM

.

BRC Series Shoot
Series 1
600yd

BRC T4 [-53]
AU-600y

Group: 336.0 mm
(238.6w x 325.0h)

J/

(F)
Shooter
Jeffrey Hilllm14]

39.0

FINAL
v: 2136, sd: 20.1
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fps score

2118 3
2160
2129
2133
2130
2137
2184
2121
2129
2115
2084 (1)
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